SPITAL JUDETEAN DE URGENTA BUZAU
PROGRAM  IGIENIZARE  LIFT  SALUBRU                                   	LUNA…………………………………2015
	DATA
	ORA
	CURATENIE
	
DEZINFECTIE

	
NEBULIZARE
	PERSOANA
RESPONSABILA
	SEMNATURA

	
	
	
	EFECTUAT
	SUBSTANTA FOLOSITA
	ORA
	AGENT DDD
	SUBSTANTA FOLOSITA


	
	

	1
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	7,30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





